

GR No. 287/19
Registration No.107/21

Order /dated 18.06.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
N E/R of W/A is received.
Ld. Regular PO is on leave-on-duty.
In view of resolution dt. 15.06.2024 of Rampurhat Bar
Association, no judicial work conducted today.
Hence, this case is adjourned.
To 21.12.2024 for E/R of W/A.
BC-II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M., Rampurhat (I/C),
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450

A.C.J.M., Rampurhat (I/C),
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450