

G.R.Case No-287/2019
Registration No:107/2021

Order /dated 11.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-01 & 02

Accused person(1) on c/b, is absent by petition u/s 317
Cr.P.C. which is allowed.

No witness turns up.

Fix-03.07.2026 for evidence of CSW-01 & 02

Issue summons.

BC-II to comply

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M., Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M., Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB0869